TO: HB-Autograph Cadillac-MIA
FROM: Reservations Department MicheleT

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 04/18/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Requested Tour Date:

Requested Tour Time:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Has Major Credit Card:

Promo Name:

Client Hotel Cost:

205097
1000890
05/16/2022
05/18/2022
Williams

Nadia

2

2

03/09/1992
11/07/1988

2

0

05/17/2022
10:00 AM

206 North Lake Dr, Warner Robbins
GA

31093

(912) 401-6647
0-

nadiawil6552@gmail.com

LT - Living Together
30

33

$ 70,000

Yes

$ 443.34

205097
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