Rooms101.com

MANIFEST

TO: HB-Autograph Cadillac-MIA FROM: Reservations Department MicheleT

PrintDate: 04/18/2022

New Reservations	
Sales Id Number:	205097
Booking Id Number:	
Arrival Date:	05/16/2022
Departure Date:	05/18/2022
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Williams
First Name Primary Occupant:	Nadia
Nights:	2
Number in Party:	2
Date of Birth1:	03/09/1992
Date of Birth2:	11/07/1988
Number of Adults:	2
Number of Children:	0
Requested Tour Date:	05/17/2022
Requested Tour Time:	10:00 AM
Primary Address:	206 North Lake Dr, Warner Robbins
Primary State:	GA
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	31093
Mobile Phone:	(912) 401-6647
Home Phone:	() -
Email Address Primary:	nadiawil6552@gmail.com
Email Address Secondary:	
Marital Status:	LT - Living Together
Age Primary Occupant:	
Age Secondary Occupant:	33
Income:	\$ 70,000
Has Major Credit Card:	Yes
Promo Name:	
Client Hotel Cost:]\$ 443.34